Soutézni harmonogram Safari cheer cup

Cislo Tym
1 Join New Spirit AllStars
2 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
3 Dynamic Cheerleaders
4 Cheerleaders Bees
5 BSH Cheerleaders
6 TAKT Liberec
7 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
8 Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)
9 BSH Cheerleaders
10 Blue-wings
11 Fighters cheerleaders
12 BSH Cheerleaders
13 Join New Spirit AllStars
14 BSH Cheerleaders
15 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
16 Join New Spirit AllStars
17 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
18 Join New Spirit AllStars
19 Blue wings
20 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
21 Blue wings
22 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
23 Sharks cheerleaders
24 BSH Cheerleaders
25 Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)
26 BSH Cheerleaders
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Skupina

JNS Minies

Eagles Minis

Dynamic

Bees

BSH Junior

TAKT Liberec

Eagles - Karin a Naty

Hunatova Adriana a Pankova Eliska

BSH Babies - Cepelakova Veronika, Ostrytova Anna
FéaaKristyrka

Klarka a Kdja

BSH Babies - Giintherova Natdlie, Novakova Natalie
JNS Misa a Barca

BSH Babies - Cerné Eliska, Sldmova Tereza

Eagles - Verca a Anetka

JNS UniqueBirds: Naty a Sara

Eagles - Barca a Terezka

JNS Friendlybirds: Ester a Sara

Bar¢a a Majda

Eagles - Eliska a Nikolka

Jolca a Nela

Eagles Junior - Evolution

Sharks

BSH Junior - Bockova Rozalie, Stiblrkova Petra
Francovd Aneka a Stastna Lenka

BSH Junior - Janeckova Tereza, Lomickova Tereza

IDTE $1 ZASOUTEZIT MEZI SELMY?

Ceska asociace cheerleaders

CuEERLEADERS

Nazev divize Level
Team Mini EXHIBICE Level 1
Team Mini EXHIBICE Level 1

Team Kick Junior

Team Hip Hop Junior

Team Freestyle Pom Junior
Team Freestyle Pom Junior
Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
PeislesreesindeRem-Peayree
Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
Doubles Freestyle Pom Peewee
Double Partner Stunt AllGirl Junior
Double Partner Stunt Coed Junior
Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior
Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior
Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior
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Level 5 - ELITE
Level 5 - ELITE



10:59
11:02
11:05
11:08
11:11
11:14
11:17
11:20
11:23
11:26
11:29
11:32
11:35
11:38
11:41
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27 Join New Spirit AllStars
28 BSH Cheerleaders
29 Join New Spirit AllStars
30 BSH Cheerleaders
31 Dolphins
32 Fighters cheerleaders
33 Join New Spirit AllStars
34 Dynamic Cheerleaders
35 Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)
36 ACT
37 Join New Spirit AllStars
38 TAKT Liberec
39 Fighters cheerleaders
40 Dolphins
41 Fighters cheerleaders

INS: Isi a Lizi

BSH Junior - Rosenthalerova Gabriela, Slajchrtova Katefina
JNS - Tyna a Verca

BSH Junior - Stibdrkova Veronika, Sulcova Aneta
Dolphins Niky double

She Hulk

Horkd & Mikova & Cerna

Misa a Lucka

BasSusova Denisa a Kettnerova Jana

ACT Lucka a Janca

JNS: Lulu a Niky

Baréa + Dom¢a

The Beauty and tne Beasts

Dolphins Predators

Avengers

Ceska asociace cheerleaders

Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior
Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior
Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior
Doubles Freestyle Pom Junior

Double Partner Stunt AllGirl Senior
Double Partner Stunt AllGirl Senior
Double Partner Stunt AllGirl Senior

Doubles Freestyle Pom Senior
Doubles Freestyle Pom Senior
Doubles Freestyle Pom Senior
Doubles Freestyle Pom Senior
Doubles Freestyle Pom Senior

Double Partner Stunt Coed Senior
Double Partner Stunt Coed Senior
Double Partner Stunt Coed Senior

Level 6 - PREMIER
Level 6 - PREMIER
Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 6 - PREMIER
Level 6 - PREMIER
Level 6 - PREMIER

12:15
12:18
12:21
12:24
12:27
12:30
12:33
12:36
12:39
12:42
12:45
12:48
12:51
12:54

13:00
13:03
13:06
13:09
13:12
13:15

42 Dolphins

43 Cheerleaders Bees

44 Blue wings

45 Cheerleaders Bees

46 Join New Spirit AllStars

47 Sharks cheerleaders

48 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
49 BSH Cheerleaders

50 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
51 Join New Spirit AllStars

52 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
53 Join New Spirit AllStars

54 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
55 Blue wings

55 Pmpre-faglesChearleaders
57 Dynamic Cheerleaders

58 Dolphins

59 Join New Spirit AllStars

60 Dynamic Cheerleaders

61 Join New Spirit AllStars

62 Dolphins

Dolphins small

Bees Black
Brejchova a Fryckova
Eli a Niky

JNS Afla a Ména
Sharks

Eagles Easy

BSH Shine

Eagles Elated

JNS Flyingbirds
Eagles Exclusive

JNS Smileybirds
Eagles Exceptional
Pechova a Pecharovd
Dynamic - green
Dolphins Brave

JNS FlyingPenguins
Dynamic - red

JNS UnicornStars
Dolphins Hilarious

Group Stunt Peewee
Group Stunt Peewee
Doubles Hip Hop Junior
Doubles Hip Hop Junior
Doubles Hip Hop Junior
Doubles Hip Hop Junior
Group Stunt Peewee
Group Stunt Peewee
Group Stunt Peewee
Group Stunt Peewee
Group Stunt Peewee
Group Stunt Peewee
Group Stunt Peewee
Doubles Hip Hop Senior
Beuslesis-Hesteniar
Group Stunt Ag+Co Junior
Group Stunt Ag+Co Junior
Group Stunt Ag+Co Junior
Group Stunt Ag+Co Junior
Group Stunt Ag+Co Junior
Group Stunt Ag+Co Junior

Level 1
Level 1

Level 4CZ
Level 4CZ
Level 4CZ
Level 4CZ
Level 4CZ
Level 4CZ
Level 4CZ

Level 4CZ
Level 4CZ
Level 4CZ
Level 4CZ
Level 4CZ
Level 4CZ
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13:18
13:21
13:24
13:27
13:30
13:33
13:36
13:39
13:42
13:45
13:48
13:51
13:54
13:57
14:00
14:03
14:06
14:09
14:12
14:15
14:18

14:21
14:24
14:27
14:30
14:33
14:36
14:39
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63 Join New Spirit AllStars

64 Cheerleaders Bees

65 Dynamic Cheerleaders

66 Join New Spirit AllStars

67 Join New Spirit AllStars

68 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
69 Join New Spirit AllStars

70 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
71 BSH Cheerleaders

72 Cheerleaders Bees

73 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
74 BSH Cheerleaders

74_2 Sharks cheerleaders

75 Join New Spirit AllStars

76 Join New Spirit AllStars

77 Dolphins

78 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
79 Sharks cheerleaders

80 Sharks cheerleaders

81 Join New Spirit AllStars

82 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
84 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
85 Sharks cheerleaders

86 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
87 Join New Spirit AllStars

88 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
89 Cheerleaders Bees

90 Sharks cheerleaders

JNS Diamond Wings

Niky a Kiki

Dynamic

JNS Crash

JNS RETROBIRDS

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
Join New Spirit AllStars
Eagles Energy

BSH Spice

Bees Yellow

Eagles Junior - Evolution
BSH Shake

Sharks cheerleaders

JNS Fierce

JNS SHINE

Dolphins Incredible
Eagles Elite

Sharks adventure

Sharks Klarka

Natalie Schreiberova
Eagles - EliSka Horynova
Ferema-iieralsld

Eagles - Barca Hasmanova
Sharks

Eagles - Terezka Pistékova
Mia Melvin

Eagles - Anicka Démjanukova
Bees Excelent

Sharks

Ceska asociace cheerleaders

Group Stunt Ag+Co Junior
Doubles Jazz Junior
Group Stunt Ag+Co Senior
Group Stunt Ag+Co Senior
Family 2

Family 2

Family 1

Group Stunt AllGirl Junior
Group Stunt AllGirl Junior
Group Stunt AllGirl Junior
Group Stunt AllGirl Junior
Group Stunt AllGirl Junior
Group Stunt AllGirl Junior
Group Stunt AllGirl Senior
Group Stunt AllGirl Senior
Group Stunt AllGirl Senior
Group Stunt AllGirl Senior
Group Stunt AllGirl Senior
Individual Peewee
Individual Peewee
Individual Peewee
Fraivicea-Peayree
Individual Peewee
Individual Peewee
Individual Peewee
Individual Peewee
Individual Peewee

Group Stunt Coed Junior
Group Stunt Coed Junior

Level 4CZ

Level 5 - ELITE
Level 5 - ELITE

Level 5 - ELITE
Level 5 - ELITE
Level 5 - ELITE
Level 5 - ELITE
Level 5 - ELITE
Level 5 - ELITE
Level 6 - PREMIER
Level 6 - PREMIER
Level 6 - PREMIER
Level 6 - PREMIER
Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 5 - ELITE
Level 5 - ELITE

14:57
15:00
15:04
15:08
15:12
15:15
15:18

91 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
92 Join New Spirit AllStars

93 BSH Cheerleaders

94 BSH Cheerleaders

95 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
96 Join New Spirit AllStars

97 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders

Eagles peewee Black
JNS Swans

BSH Babies

Aneta Sulcova

Eagles - Zuzka Kratinova
JNS - Kristyna Eislerova
Eagles - Kaja Tokolyova

Team Freestyle Pom Peewee
Team Freestyle Pom Peewee
Team Freestyle Pom Peewee
Individual Girl Junior
Individual Girl Junior
Individual Girl Junior
Individual Girl Junior
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15:21
15:24
15:27
15:30
15:34
15:38
15:42
15:46
15:49
15:52
15:55
15:59
16:03
16:07
16:11
16:15
16:18
16:21
16:24
16:27
16:30
16:34
16:38
16:42
16:46
16:50
16:54
16:58
17:02
17:06
17:10
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98 Join New Spirit AllStars
99 Sharks cheerleaders
100 Join New Spirit AllStars
101 Hell’s Cheerleaders Ceské Budéjovice
102 Dolphins
103 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
104 Join New Spirit AllStars
105 Fighters cheerleaders
106 Join New Spirit AllStars
107 Sharks cheerleaders
108 Blue wings
109 Join New Spirit AllStars
110 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
111 BSH Cheerleaders
112 Join New Spirit AllStars
113 Fighters cheerleaders
114 Join New Spirit AllStars
115 TAKT Liberec
116 Join New Spirit AllStars
117 Dynamic Cheerleaders
118 TAKT Liberec
119 ACT
120 Dolphins
121 Join New Spirit AllStars
122 Hell’s Cheerleaders Ceské Bud&jovice
123 Join New Spirit AllStars
124 BSH Cheerleaders
125 Cheerleaders Bees
126 Sharks cheerleaders
127 Join New Spirit AllStars
128 Fighters cheerleaders

JNS Kacka
Sharks

JNS CUTIEBIRDS
Hell’s Angels Cheerleaders
Dolphins

Eagles Peewee Blue

Cerna Kristyna

Annie Hordkova

Nikola Horackova

Sharks

Little Wings

JNS Tynibirds

Eagles peewee Black

BSH Babies

Horkd & Lehovec

The Beauty and the Beast
Prokopova & Sykora
TAKT ONE

Hfibalova & Blatak
Dynamic

TAKT Liberec

ACT Junior Pandas
Dolphins junior

JNS Unicorns

Hell’s Cheerleaders
JNS Falcons

BSH Junior
Cheerleaders Bees
Sharks

JNS PHOENIX
Fighters coed senior

Ceska asociace cheerleaders

Individual Girl Junior
Individual Girl Junior
Team Peewee

Team Peewee

Team Peewee

Team Peewee
Individual Girl Senior
Individual Girl Senior
Individual Girl Senior
Team Peewee

Team Peewee

Team Peewee

Team Peewee

Team Peewee
Partner Stunt Senior
Partner Stunt Senior
Partner Stunt Senior
Partner Stunt Senior
Partner Stunt Senior
Team Kick Senior
Team Freestyle Pom Senior
Team Ag+Co Junior
Team Ag+Co Junior
Team Ag+Co Junior
Team Ag+Co Senior
Team Ag+Co Senior
Team AllGirl Junior
Team Coed Junior
Team Coed Junior
Team AllGirl Senior
Team Coed Senior

Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1

Level 4CZ
Level 4CZ
Level 4CZ
Level 4CZ
Level 4CZ
Level 6 - PREMIER
Level 6 - PREMIER
Level 6 - PREMIER
Level 6 - PREMIER
Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 4CZ

Level 4CZ

Level 4CZ

Level 5 - ELITE
Level 5 - ELITE
Level 5 - ELITE
Level 5 - ELITE
Level 5 - ELITE
Level 6 - PREMIER
Level 6 - PREMIER
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